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1/1/2021 4.00% 12,000,000 36,965,955   32.46% 199,368  5,183,578  801  31  67  3  211,444  (6,200,587) -  11,194,435

1/1/2022 4.00% 11,194,435 38,011,925   29.45% 207,343  5,390,922  833  32  69  3  198,122  (6,244,760) -  10,538,718

1/1/2023 4.00% 10,538,718 38,291,205   27.52% 215,637  5,606,558  866  33  72  3  180,302  (7,085,997) -  9,239,581

1/1/2024 4.00% 9,239,581 37,635,852   24.55% 224,262  5,830,821  901  35  75  3  189,271  (3,737,080) -  11,522,593

1/1/2025 4.00% 11,522,593 40,117,585   28.72% 233,233  6,064,054  937  36  78  3  204,168  (6,917,067) -  10,873,747

1/1/2026 4.00% 10,873,747 39,334,664   27.64% 242,562  6,306,616  974  37  81  3  212,052  (5,004,999) -  12,387,416

1/1/2027 4.00% 12,387,416 40,738,666   30.41% 252,265  6,558,880  1,013  39  84  3  235,492  (5,736,809) -  13,444,979

1/1/2028 4.00% 13,444,979 41,487,709   32.41% 262,355  6,821,236  1,054  41  88  3  250,419  (6,491,728) -  14,024,905

1/1/2029 4.00% 14,024,905 41,637,320   33.68% 272,849  7,094,085  1,096  42  91  4  265,280  (6,309,059) -  15,075,212

1/1/2030 4.00% 15,075,212 42,178,662   35.74% 283,763  7,377,848  1,140  44  95  4  269,489  (8,236,009) -  14,486,540

1/1/2031 4.00% 14,486,540 41,034,281   35.30% 295,114  7,672,962  1,185  46  99  4  282,304  (5,960,809) -  16,480,997

1/1/2032 4.00% 16,480,997 42,180,328   39.07% 306,918  7,979,881  1,233  47  103  4  329,803  (5,093,753) -  19,696,928

1/1/2033 4.00% 19,696,928 44,360,682   44.40% 319,195  8,299,076  1,282  49  107  4  379,312  (6,463,386) -  21,911,931

1/1/2034 4.00% 21,911,931 45,187,304   48.49% 331,963  8,631,039  1,333  51  111  4  430,119  (5,702,802) -  25,270,287

1/1/2035 4.00% 25,270,287 47,023,035   53.74% 345,242  8,976,281  1,387  53  116  4  500,117  (5,156,344) -  29,590,340

1/1/2036 4.00% 29,590,340 49,504,547   59.77% 359,051  9,335,332  1,442  55  120  5  585,035  (4,925,273) -  34,585,434

1/1/2037 4.00% 34,585,434 52,298,085   66.13% 373,413  9,708,745  1,500  58  125  5  645,748  (8,689,624) -  36,250,303

1/1/2038 4.00% 36,250,303 51,433,037   70.48% 388,350  10,097,095   1,560  60  130  5  684,845  (8,158,025) -  38,874,217

1/1/2039 4.00% 38,874,217 51,467,652   75.53% 403,884  10,500,979   1,622  62  135  5  752,619  (6,442,986) -  43,684,829

1/1/2040 4.00% 43,684,829 53,259,384   82.02% 420,039  10,921,018   1,687  65  141  5  847,871  (6,130,810) -  49,322,908

1/1/2041 4.00% 49,322,908 55,565,218   88.77% 436,841  11,357,859   1,755  67  146  6  936,283  (8,233,833) -  53,383,216

1/1/2042 4.00% 53,383,216 55,706,910   95.83% 454,314  11,812,173   1,825  70  152  6  1,007,667   (9,049,636) -  57,153,419

1/1/2043 4.00% 57,153,419 55,493,996   102.99% 472,487  12,284,660   1,898  73  158  6  1,074,490   (9,799,096) -  60,713,473

1/1/2044 4.00% 60,713,473 54,690,469   111.01% 491,386  12,776,046   1,974  76  164  6  1,180,375   (5,901,384) -  68,768,510

1/1/2045 4.00% 68,768,510 57,813,868   118.95% 511,042  13,287,088   2,053  79  171  7  1,287,273   (10,903,170) -  72,439,701

1/1/2046 4.00% 72,439,701 56,511,451   128.19% 531,484  13,818,572   2,135  82  178  7  1,370,590   (9,720,772) -  77,908,091

1/1/2047 4.00% 77,908,091 56,401,733   138.13% 552,743  14,371,314   2,220  85  185  7  1,502,812   (6,838,368) -  86,943,849

1/1/2048 4.00% 86,943,849 59,316,151   146.58% 574,853  14,946,167   2,309  89  192  7  1,651,095   (9,367,045) -  94,174,066

1/1/2049 4.00% 94,174,066 59,665,937   157.84% 597,847  15,544,014   2,401  92  200  8  1,798,092   (8,447,355) -  103,068,817

1/1/2050 4.00% 103,068,817 61,365,423   167.96% 621,761  16,165,774   2,497  96  208  8  1,955,908  (9,704,670) -  111,485,830
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